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ALC East Andrea Lagard Maria Bard 281-807-8647 Maria Bard 281-807-8647 maria.bard@cfisd.net

ALC -West Derrick Crowder
Louise-Anne 
Hajovsky 281-855-4061

Louise-Anne 
Hajovsky 281-855-4061 louiseanne.hajovsky@cfisd.net

Carlton Center Dennis Watkins Sonia Fasullo 281-213-1952 Sonia Fasullo
281-213-1952 X 
040102 Sonia.Fasullo@cfisd.net

Deaf Ed Debbie Williams 281-897-6411 Debbie Williams 281-755-6121 debora2williams@cfisd.net
Maybelline 
Carpenter Ctr Soul-Lana Singh Alma Trejo 281-897-4174 Alma Trejo (281) 897-4174 alma.trejo@cfisd.net Shannon Auger (281) 517-2105 shannon.auger@cfisd.net

Brautigam Center Martha Strother Holly Arldt 281-517-2007 Maria Pardo 281-807-8960 maria.pardo@cfisd.net Holly Arldt 281-517-2007 holly.ardlt@cfisd.net

Adam ES Carrie McCollister Tanya Vatuna 281-897-4490 Tanya Vatuna 281-897-4490 tanya.vatuna@cfisd.net Marlen Zamora 281-897-4496 marlen.zamora@cfisd.net

Andre' ES Carmen Lozano Andrea Irizarry
281-463-5500 ext 
*146101 Mary Buggs

281-463-5500 ext 
146120 mary.buggs@cfisd.net Andrea Irizarry

281-463-5500 ext 
146102 andrea.irizarry@cfisd.net

Ault ES Jeff LaCoke Ann Rader 281-373-2802 Ann Rader 281-373-2802 ann.rader@cfisd.net Felicia Kucera 281-373-2809 lynlea.dickerson@cfisd.net
Bane ES Cesar Diaz Itza Paramo 713-460-6145 Itza Paramo 713-460-6145 itza.paramo@cfisd.net Rosa Coronado 713-849-8212 rosa.coronado2@cfisd.net

Bang ES Susan Bolado Teri Moyer 281-897-4764
Celeste Gonzalez

281-897-4765
celeste.gonzalez@cfisd.net

Schelli (Teri) Moyer
Tamila Crum

281-897-4764
teri.moyer@cfisd.net
tamila.crum@cfisd.net

Birkes ES Stacie Everson Guadalupe Gallardo 281-345-3323 Guadalupe Gallardo 281-345-3323 guadalupe.gallardo@cfisd.net Nidia Neira 281-345-3308 nidia.neira@cfisd.net

Black ES Kyla Mote
Deborah Conner 
(Debbie) 281-320-7150

Deborah Conner 
(Debbie) 281-320-7150 deborah.conner@cfisd.net Celeste Leyva celeste.leyva@cfisd.net

Brosnahan ES Renee Silliman Melanie Grubbs 281-855-5485 Melanie Grubbs 281-855-5485 melanie.grubbs@cfisd.net Maria Sandoval 281-855-5480 maria.sandoval@cfisd.net

Copeland ES Stefanie Berger Jill Hill 281-856-1412 Martina Lax (Tina)
281-856-1417 Ex: 
130122 martina.lax@cfisd.net Jill Hill 281-856-1412 jill.hill@cfisd.net

Danish ES Kelly Dalton Bridget Cotten 281-955-4901 Bridget Cotten 281-955-4901 bridget.cotten@cfisd.net
Rebecca Rios
Megan Pineda

281-955-4923
rebecca.rios@cfisd.net
megan.pineda@cfisd.net

Duryea ES Tomicka Williams Hena Siddiqi 281-856-5193 Maria McEvoy 281-856-5196 hena.siddiqi@cfisd.net Hena Siddiqi 281-856-5193 hena.siddiqi@cfisd.net

Emery ES Michelle Merricks Brittny Smith 281-855-9432 Brittny Smith 281-855-9432 brittny.smith@cfisd.net

Emmott ES Jessica Hernandez Debra Schacherer 281-897-4748 Debra Schacherer 281-897-4748 debra.schacherer@cfisd.net Teri Quick 281-897-4500 teri.quick@cfisd.net

Farney ES Tracy Jacobsen Ashlee Passmore 281-373-2868 Ashlee Passmore 281-373-2868 ashlee.passmore@cfisd.net 281-373-2853

Fiest ES Jeanette Gerault Jennifer Winkler 281-463-5842 Jennifer Winkler
281-463-5842 Ext: 
124102 jennifer.winkler@cfisd.net Sofia Villarreal (Elva)

281-463-5838 Ext: 
124121 elva.villarreal@cfisd.net

Francone ES Melissa Martin Lynne Weixel 281-897-4699 Lynne Weixel 281-897-4699 lynne.weixel@cfisd.net
Frazier ES Michael Pagano Nancy Torres 713-896-3483 Tresa Echlin 713-896-3483 Tresa.Echlin@cfisd.net Karla Samora
Gleason ES Christine Melancon Verenice Sanchez 281-517-6818 Verenice Sanchez 281-517-6818 verenice.sanchez@cfisd.net Praneeta Sisco praneeta.sisco@cfisd.net
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Hairgrove ES Michelle Lee Jennifer Burnett 713-896-5029 Jennifer Burnett 713-896-5015 jennifer.burnett@cfisd.net
Jacqueline Arellano 
(Jackie)

713-896-5015 Jacqueline.arellano@cfisd.net

Hamilton ES Sage Papaioannou Cynthia Huggins 281-320-7064 Cynthia Huggins 281-320-7064 cynthia.huggins@cfisd.net Angela Reynolds 281-370-0990 angela.reynolds@cfisd.net

Hancock ES Tamera Felder Elizabeth Rodriguez 281-807-8618 Bevin Christen 281-807-8618 bevin.christen@cfisd.net Bevin Christen 281-897-8626 bevin.christen@cfisd.net

Hemmenway ES Christal Hammond Catasia Paige 281.855.9704 Catasia Paige 281.855.9704 catasia.paige@cfisd.net 281.856.9870

Holbrook ES Rebecca Mendez Diana Villalpando
713-460-6165 ext 
106102 Diana Villalpando

713-460-6165 ext 
106102 diana.villalpando@cfisd.net Karen Thomas karen.thomas@cfisd.net

Holmsley ES Ana Diaz Karla Moreno 281-463-5888 Karla Moreno 281-463-5888 karla.moreno@cfisd.net Victoria Blanco 281-463-5895 victoria.blanco@cfisd.net

Hoover ES Michelle Rice Lupita Ramirez 832-667-7291 Lupita Ramirez 832-667-7291 lupita.ramirez@cfisd.net Brenda Garza 832-667-7301 brenda2.garza@cfisd.net

Horne ES Tracey Bennett Maria Galvan 281-463-5956 Emma Medrano 281-463-5955 emma.medrano@cfisd.net Maria Galvan 281-463-5956 maria.galvan@cfisd.net

Jowell ES Kimberley Criswell Dorinda Tuggle
281-463-5964 ext. 
122101 Iris Perez 281-463-5966 iris.perez@cfisd.net Dorinda Tuggle 281-463-5964 Dorinda.Tuggle@cfisd.net

Keith ES Julie Clements Tina Emerson 281-213-1752 Tina Emerson 281-213-1752 tina.emerson@cfisd.net Natascha Strong 281-213-1756 natascha.strong@cfisd.net

Kirk ES Katie Ford Katherine Isea 713-849-8253 Katherine Isea 713-849-8253 katherine.isea@cfisd.net
Elsa Celia
Shelby Swancoat

713-949-8250
elsa.celia@cfisd.net
shelby.swancoat@cfisd.net

Lamkin ES Jill Brister Kim Wallace 281-897-4779 Kim Wallace 281-897-4779 kimberly.wallace@cfisd.net Jessica Gomez 281-517-6586 jessica.gomez@cfisd.net

Lee Elementary Lauree Johnson Amy McSwain 713-849-8283 Amy McSwain 713.849.8283 amy.mcswain@cfisdnet Amy McSwain 713.849.8285 amy.mcswain@cfisd.net

Lieder ES Dinah McMichael Kathryn Gutierrez 281-463-5927 Kathryn Gutierrez 281-463-5927 kathryn.gutierrez@cfisd.net Raquel Leon 281-463-5996 Raquel.leon@cfisd.net

Lowery ES April Wright Terri Kmiecik 281.463.5905 Terri Kmiecik 281-463-5905 terri.kmiecik@cfisd.net Karen Owens 281-463-5900 karen.owens@cfisd.net

Matzke ES Cathryn Jacobs Yuleidy Hernandez 281-897-4464 Yuleidy Hernandez 281-897-4464 yuleidy.hernandez@cfisd.net Karen Morgan 281-897-4450 karen.morgan@cfisd.net

McFee ES Sharon Whitfield Alma Espericueta 281-463-5691 Alma Espericueta 281-463-5691 alma.espericueta@cfisd.net Kim Kirkhart 281-463-5386 kim.kirkhart@cfisd.net

McGown ES
Laura Ann 
Novacinski Jennifer Morrow 832-349-7712 Juanita Costilla 832-349-7707 juanita.costilla@cfisd.net Jennifer Morrow 832-349-7712 Jennifer.morrow@cfisd.net

Metcalf ES Linda Montemayor Debra Cezar 281-856-1165 Deborah Kyle 281-856-1165 deborah.kyle@cfisd.net Debra Cezar 281-856-1190 debra.cezar@cfisd.net

Millsap ES Joy Dauphin Mary Ann Hughes 281-897-4476 Mary Ann Hughes 281-897-4476 mary.hughes@cfisd.net Ana Campuzano
281-897-4470 Ext: 
110117 ana.campuzano@cfisd.net

Moore ES Patricia Myers Mary Panter (Kim) 281-320-7954 Mary Panter (Kim) 281-320-7954 mary.panter@cfisd.net Judith Gober 281-320-7967 judith.gober@cfisd.net

Owens ES Amy Frank Tannia Salinas 281-463-5921 Petra Lopez
281-463-5915 Ext: 
122 petra.lopez@cfisd.net Tannia Salinas 281-463-5921 tannia.salinas@cfisd.net

Pope ES Kathryn Herrera Tracy Van-Huis 281-373-2331 Tracy Van-Huis 281-373-2331 tracy.vanhuis@fisd.net Katherine Foerster 281-373-2615 katherine.foerster@cfisd.net

Post ES Karen Stockton Lisa Aden 713-896-3494 Lisa Aden 713-896-3494 lisa.aden@cfisd.net Virginia Losoya (Gina) 713-896-3488 virginia.losoya@cfisd.net

Postma ES Teresa Bell Jennifer Park 281-345-3610 Jennifer Park 281-345-3610 jennifer.park@cfisd.net Ashley Melvin 281-345-3571 ashley.melvin

Reed ES Karen Richardson Tami Brooks 713-896-5050 Barbara Vandever 713-896-5082 barbara.vandever@cfisd.net tami Brooks 713-896-5050 tami.brooks@cfisd.net

Rennell ES Meredith Akers Jessica McKnight 281-213-1540 Jessica McKnight 281-213-1540 jessica.mcknight@cfisd.net
Mayra Martinez
Innocence Mendez

281-213-1531
mayra.martinez@cfisd.net
innocence.mendez@cfisd.et
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Robinson ES Rocio Braley Eva Chiapas 281-855-4814 Eva Chiapas 281-855-1240 eva.chiapas@cfisd.net Fabiola Manriquez 281-855-1240 fabiola.manriquez@cfisd.net

Robison ES Kelly Gerletti Sally Hall 281-213-1723 Sally Hall 281-213-1723 sally.hall@cfisd.net Diana Roberts 281-213-1700 diana.roberts@cfisd.net

Sampson ES Heather Motzny Christie Rose
281-213-1600 ext 
138102 Carolyn Temple 281-213-1600 carolyn.temple@cfisd.net Christie Rose 281-213-1622 christie.rose@cfisd.net

Sheridan ES Rene McIntyre Kimberly Chapman 281-856-1432 Kimberly Chapman 281-856-1432 kimberly.chapman@cfisd.net Ede Garza 281-856-1420 edeanna.garza@cfisd.net

Swenke ES Elizabeth Miller Shelly DeLoach
281-213-1200 ext 
153102 Shannon Auger 281-213-1206 shannon.auger@cfisd.net Shelly DeLoach 281-213-1201 shelly.deloach@cfisd.net

Tipps ES Felicia Thomas Elizabeth Woodward 281-345-3373
Elizabeth 
Woodward 281-345-3373 elizabeth.woodward@cfisd.net Elizabeth Hillman 281-345-3352 elizabeth.hillman@cfisd.net

Walker ES Kimberly Dameron Donna Gabiana 281-345-3203 Donna Gabiana 281-345-3203 donna.gabiana@cfisd.net Melissa Ward melissa.ward@cfisd.net

Warner ES Schonda Kidd Barbara Bradshaw
281-213-1664 Ext: 
149102 Barbara Bradshaw

281-213-1664 Ext: 
149102 Barbara.bradshaw@cfisd.net Helen Penman 281-213-1650 helen.penman@cfisd.net

Wells ES Cheryl Fisher Shazia Darugar 832-349-7396 Shazia Darugar 832-349-7396 shazia.darugar@cfisd.net
Alicia Grison
Leah Jones

832-349-7420
alicia.grison@cfisd.net
leah.jones@cfisd.net

Willbern ES Connie Roberson
Susan (Susie) 
Fritsche 281-897-3881

Susan (Susie) 
Fritsche 281-897-3881 susan.fritsche.cfisd.net DeeAnn Yniguez 281-897-3831 deeann.yniguez@cfisd.net

Wilson ES Kia Willis Rae Anderson 281-463-5948 Meghan Beresford 281-463-5952 meghan.beresford@cfisd.net Rae Anderson 281-463-5948 rae.anderson@cfisd.net

Woodard ES Susan Brenz Laurie Nichols 281-373-5618 Laurie Nichols 281-373-5618 laurie.nichols@cfisd.net Zulema Jimenez 281-213-8105 zulema.jimenez@cfisd.net

Yeager ES Tyler Hart Noelia "Edith" Perez 281-587-7507
Noelia "Edith" 
Perez 281-587-7507 noelia.perez@cfisd.net Stefeni Hernandez 281-857-7530 stefeni.hernandez@cfisd.net

Anthony MS Vivian Bennett Emma McLachlan 281-373-5659 Tracy Beane 281-373-2567 tracy.beane@cfisd.net
Lauren Baylor
Emma Mclachlan

281-373-2504
281-373-5659

Lauren.baylor@cfisd.net
emma.mclachlan@cfisd.net

Aragon MS Dirk Heath Gracie Uvalle
281-856-5100 ext 
051102

Mary Wallace 
(Beth)

281-856-5100 ext 
051126 mary.wallace@cfisd.net Gracie Uvalle

281-856-5100 ext 
051102 graciela.uvalle@cfisd.net

Arnold MS Amby Clinkscale Stacy Durham 281-897-4720 Stacy Durham 281-897-4720 stacy.durham@cfisd.net Lindsie Baird lindsie.baird@cfisd.net

Bleyl MS Michelle Provo Patricia Mendez 281-897-4371 Patricia Mendez 281-897-4340 patricia1.mendez@cfisd.net
Jennifer Leonard
Amy Martinez

Campbell MS Rashad Godbolt Cassie Mitchell
281-897-4300 ext 
044102 Maury Mendiola

281-897-4300 Ext: 
044126 maury.mendiola@cfisd.net

Angelia Yurch - D.I.
Catherine Litzinger

281-897-4300 ext 
044120

angelia.yurch@cfisd.net
catherine.litzinger@cfisd.net

Cook MS Daniele Sebastian Jessica Stewart 281-897-4413 Stephanie Fisher 281-897-4405 stephanie.fisher@cfisd.net Jessica Stewart 281-897-4413 jessica.stewart@cfisd.net

Dean MS Hoang Pham Laura Mosqueda 713-460-7806 Laura Mosqueda 713-460-7806 laura.mosqueda@cfisd.net Leah Novak
713-460-6153 

Ext:042130 Leah.novak@cfisd.net

Goodson MS Richard Dixon Billie Ford
281-373-2350 ext 
052102 Patricia Ortega

281-373-2350 ext 
052125 patricia.ortega@cfisd.net

281-373-2350 ext 
052102

O. Hamilton MS Jason Tullos Gardenia Martinez 281-320-7007
Gardenia 
Martinez

281-320-7007 gardenia.martinez@cfisd.net
Stephanie Hodgins
Susana Rivera

281-320-7012
stephanie.hodgins@cfisd.net
susana.rivera@cfisd.net

Hopper MS Felicia Hayes Kathryn Johnson 281-463-5355
Kathryn (Kathy) 
Johnson 281-463-5355 Kathryn.johnson@cfisd.net

Kahla MS Joshua Carroll Dolores Frayler 281-345-3244 Daniela Solis 281-345-3279 daniela.solis@cfisd.net Dolores Frayler 281-345-3244 dolores.frayler@cfisd.net

Labay MS Mike Contreras 281-463-5815

Amy Foster-Munoz 
(Interim)
Leslie Thomas 
(Interim)

281-463-5815
amy.fostermunoz@cfisd.net
leslie.thomas@cfisd.net

Kyndal Gomez
Lyndy Henrickson

281-463-5800 Ext:129
Kyndal.gomez@cfisd.net
lyndy.henrickson@gmail.com

Rowe MS Stacia Carew Maria Botello 346-227-6220 Claudia Campos 346-220-6220 claudia.campos@cfisd.net
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Salyards MS Liz Wood Irasema Romero-

Garcia
281-373-2400 Cynthia Long-

Pace
281-373-2400 cynthia.long-pace@cfisd.net Susan Brown 281-373-2400 Ext: 

057115
Susan.brown@cfisd.net

Smith MS Becky Koop Patricia Perez 281-213-1016 Patricia Perez 281-213-1016 patricia.perez@cfisd.net Miriam Melendez 281-213-1018 miriam.melendez@cfisd.net

Spillane MS Jamie Brotemarkle Lindsay Womack 281-213-1224 Evie Strunk
281-213-1645 

*054137 evie.strunk@cfisd.net Lindsay Womack 281-213-1224 lindsay.womack@cfisd.net

Sprague MS Elizabeth Bradley Christina Chenier
Gillian 
Christensen

832-349-7470 
*063119 gillian.christensen@cfisd.net Rebecca McKeehan rebecca.mckeehan@cfisd.net

Thornton MS Reginal Mitchell Tabitha Owens 281-856-4506 Gloria Jarvis
281-856-1500 ex: 

*050132 gloria.jarvis@cfisd.net gloria.jarvis@cfisd.net

Truitt MS Plas Williams Sonia Yepez 281-856-1124 Magaly Contreras
281-856-1100 

(048126) magaly.contreras@cfisd.net Sonia Yepez 281-856-1124 sonia.yepez@cfisd.net

Watkins MS Andrea Lagard Erica Garcia
281-463-5850 ext 
045102 Erica Garcia

281-463-5850 ext 
045130 erica.garcia@cfisd.net Donna Valdez

281-463-5850 ext 
045102 Donna.valdez@cfisd.net

Bridgeland HS
Michael Smith 
(Mike)

Eileen Perrie
832-349-7600 ext 
016102

Tiffany Evans
832-349-7600 Ext 

016140
tiffany.evans@cfisd.net Tanisha Garnier

832-349-7600 Ext 
016139

tanisha.garnier@cfisd.net

Cy-Creek HS Martin Drayton Lisa Lynch 281-897-4215 Annette Marsh 281-517-6357 annette.marsh@cfisd.net
Lisa Lynch
Jeanette Goodpaster

281-897-4215
lisa.lynch@cfisd.net
jeanette.goodpaster@cfisd.net

Cy-Fair HS Ana Martin Selena Turner 281-897-4638
Christina Kirkland

281-897-4691
christina.kirkland@cfisd.net

Cristen Maciel 281-897-4624 cristen.maciel@cfisd.net

Cy-Falls HS Becky Denton Renee Mullen
281-856-1000 Ext: 
007102

Stacy Bankhead
281-856-1000 Ext: 
007143

stacy.bankhead@cfisd.net

Cy-Lakes HS
Catherine Lanette 
Bellamy

Liliana Lopez 281-856-1605
Cristina Woodall
Christina Chapa
Liliana Lopez

281-856-1605
cristina.woodall@cfisd.net
christina.chapa@cfisd.net

Liliana Lopez 281-856-3800

Cypress Park HS Chris Hecker Leonor Cruz 346-227-6010 Sorita King 346-227-6033 sorita.king@cfisd.net
Maury Mendiola
maria.taylor@cfisd.net 346-227-6092

maury.mendiola@cfisd.net
maria.taylor@cfisd.net

Cypress Ranch HS Michael Maness Kimberly Andrews 281-213-1971 Melissa Istre 281-213-1972 melissa.istre@cfisd.net
Kimberly Andrews
Kimberly Rychlik

281-213-1971
281-373-2300 ex: 142

kimberly.andrews@cfisd.net
kimberly.rychlik@cfisd.net

Cypress Ridge HS Irene Herring 281-807-8097
Fatima Medina
Adriana Flores 
(New)

281-807-8089
fatima.medina@cfisd.net
adriana.flores@cfisd.net

Priscilla Martinez 281-807-8012 priscilla.martinez@cfisd.net

Cy-Springs HS Cheryl Henry Vanessa Rodriguez 281-345-3007 Surekha Chatoor
Sharmeen Rabbani

281-345-3000 ext 
009170

Maria DeForrest
Jocelyn Mendez
Vanessa Frank

281-345-3000
281-345-3000

maria..deforrest@cfisd.net
jocelyn.mendez@cfisd.net
vanessa.frank@cfisd.net

Cy-Woods HS Lloyd Turner Heather Hurley 281-213-1812
Nancy Cavazos-
Wallace

281-213-1814 nancy.cavazoswallace@cfisd.net Amanda McCumber
Heather Hurley

281-213-1812 heather.hurley@cfisd.net

Jersey Village HS
Margaret Wiley 
(Maggie)

Cindy Kresta 713-896-3442 Christina Reyes 713-849-6722 christina.reyes@cfisd.net Lisa Cash 713-896-3456 lisa.cash@cfisd.net

Langham Creek 
HS

Jose Martinez Martha Manson 281-463-5400 Janelice Frederick
281-463-5400 ext 
005145

janelice.frederick@cfisd.net 281-463-5435
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